
SBA Minnesota District Office 
330 Second Avenue South, #430 

Minneapolis, MN  55401 
612-370-2324

Website: http://www.sba.gov/mn 

Office Email: minnesota@sba.gov 

Title Name Phone Cell Email 

District Director Brian McDonald 612-370-2337 612-913-1521 brian.mcdonald@sba.gov 

Deputy District Director Chris Wicker 612-370-2300 202-527-5059 christopher.wicker@sba.gov 

Lead Outreach and Marketing 
Specialist (Veterans Rep) 

Don Michael Jackson 612-370-2335 612-244-3210 don.jackson@sba.gov 

Economic Development 
Specialist (Se habla esponal) 

Maribel Mallet 612-370-2321 202-481-4339 maribel.reigstad@sba.gov 

Outreach and Marketing 
Specialist 

Hannah Hollingshead 651-440-4119 hannah.hollingshead@sba.gov 

Outreach and Marketing 
Specialist 

Anna Schmiel 202-617-6928 anna.schmiel@sba.gov 

Business Development 
Specialist 

Natt Lee 202-731-4683 natt.lee@sba.gov 

Lender Relations Specialist Dan Schmit 612-370-2314 612-704-6078 daniel.schmit@sba.gov 

Regional Manager, Office of 
International Trade 

Carlos Sosa 612-348-1642 202-481-4065 carlos.sosa@sba.gov 

Case Management Specialist 
Office of National Ombudsman 

Kathleen Sly 612-370-2356 202-664-6370 kathleen.sly@sba.gov 

Procurement Center 
Representative 

David Diercks 651-302-5687 david.diercks@sba.gov 
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